. AntennaVWeb

Home | FAQs |

Stations

Address Location Results

Resources

| Antenna Info

The address you entered was located at the Street level.

To enter a different address, click here.

Stations and Antenna Types

Co-sponsored by

;EE Comaamer Ewcyanc Asodston A ICAAL AZIOCIAT O TP BRCACCAZ TR

About CEA |

About NAB

Contact Us

TV reception is determined by the size and type of antenna and the direction in which it is pointed. To determine the
right antenna, use the color coded Antenna Type to select the channels that you wish to view. Antenna types are color
coded according to the size and type of antenna needed for reception. The list is arranged in order of ease of
reception, with the stations requiring the smallest multidirectional antenna at the top, to those requiring the largest

directional antennas at the bottom.

Use the "Compass Orientation" listed below to point your antenna or rotor system for the channels you wish to
receive. Please note that "Compass Orientation" is referenced to magnetic North.

The "RF Channel" column is provided to facilitate custom antenna design for special circumstances.

View Street Level Map

[T1Show All Stations [*1Show Digital Stations Only [_1Show Analog Stations Only

DTV Antenna

Type Call Sign

* WUPA-DT
* WHSG-DT
* WXIA-DT
* WUVG-DT
* WATL-DT
* WAGA-DT
* WGCL-DT
* WSB-DT
* WPCH-DT
* WPBA-DT
* WGTV-DT

Channel

43.1

44.1

11.1

34.1

36.1

5.1

46.1

2.1

17.1

30.1

8.1

Network

Cw

TBN

NBC

UNI

MNT

FOX

CBS

ABC

IND

PBS

PBS

City, State

ATLANTA, GA

MONROE, GA

ATLANTA, GA

ATHENS, GA

ATLANTA, GA

ATLANTA, GA

ATLANTA, GA

ATLANTA, GA

ATLANTA, GA

ATLANTA, GA

ATHENS, GA

Live
Date

Compass
Heading

57°¢

57°

59°

42°

42°

46°

42°

48°

42°

57¢

69°

Miles
From

6.6

6.7

8.4

10.6

10.6

10.3

10.6

7.5

10.6

8.4

19.5

RF
Channel

43

44

10

48

25

27

19

39

20

21


http://www.antennaweb.org/aw/Welcome.aspx
http://www.antennaweb.org/aw/info.aspx?page=FAQ
http://www.antennaweb.org/aw/info.aspx?page=links
http://www.antennaweb.org/aw/info.aspx?page=more_info
http://www.antennaweb.org/aw/info.aspx?page=aboutCEA
http://www.antennaweb.org/aw/info.aspx?page=aboutNAB
http://www.antennaweb.org/aw/info.aspx?page=contacts
http://www.antennaweb.org/aw/Address.aspx
http://www.antennaweb.org/aw/antenna.aspx?color=Green
http://www.antennaweb.org/aw/antenna.aspx?color=Green
http://www.antennaweb.org/aw/antenna.aspx?color=Green
http://www.antennaweb.org/aw/antenna.aspx?color=Red
http://www.antennaweb.org/aw/antenna.aspx?color=Red
http://www.antennaweb.org/aw/antenna.aspx?color=Red
http://www.antennaweb.org/aw/antenna.aspx?color=Red
http://www.antennaweb.org/aw/antenna.aspx?color=Red
http://www.antennaweb.org/aw/antenna.aspx?color=Red
http://www.antennaweb.org/aw/antenna.aspx?color=Red
http://www.antennaweb.org/aw/antenna.aspx?color=Blue

Note:

The above listing is a conservative prediction of stations received. Depending on the specifics of your installation, you may be
able to receive stations that do not appear in this list.

Excellent 750 - 840 Fair 620 - 659 I Don't Know 2222

e
G-

o~ ~,
Good 660 - 749 T Poor 340 - 619 T Find out INSTANTLY!

I
Privacy Policy © Copyright CEA 2008 Location Intelligence powered by Group 1 Software, Inc.



javascript:AdClicked(clickLineVarName4114476561);
http://www.antennaweb.org/aw/Privacy.aspx
http://www.g1.com/

