





Home | FAQs | Resources | Antenna Info | About CEA | About NAB | Contact Us

## **Stations**

## **Address Location Results**

The address you entered was located at the **Street** level.

To enter a different address, click here.

## **Stations and Antenna Types**

TV reception is determined by the size and type of antenna and the direction in which it is pointed. To determine the right antenna, use the color coded Antenna Type to select the channels that you wish to view. Antenna types are color coded according to the size and type of antenna needed for reception. The list is arranged in order of ease of reception, with the stations requiring the smallest multidirectional antenna at the top, to those requiring the largest directional antennas at the bottom.

Use the "Compass Orientation" listed below to point your antenna or rotor system for the channels you wish to receive. Please note that "Compass Orientation" is referenced to magnetic North.

The "RF Channel" column is provided to facilitate custom antenna design for special circumstances.

View Street Level Map

Show All Stations Show Digital Stations Only Show Analog Stations Only

DTV	Antenna Type	Call Sign	Channel	Network	City, State	Live Date	Compass Heading	Miles From	RF Channel
*	green uhf	WUPA-DT	43.1	CW	ATLANTA, GA		57°	6.6	43
*	green uhf	WHSG-DT	44.1	TBN	MONROE, GA		57°	6.7	44
*	green vhf	WXIA-DT	11.1	NBC	ATLANTA, GA		59°	8.4	10
*	red uhf	WUVG-DT	34.1	UNI	ATHENS, GA		42°	10.6	48
*	red uhf	WATL-DT	36.1	MNT	ATLANTA, GA		42°	10.6	25
*	red uhf	WAGA-DT	5.1	FOX	ATLANTA, GA		46°	10.3	27
*	red uhf	WGCL-DT	46.1	CBS	ATLANTA, GA		42°	10.6	19
*	red uhf	WSB-DT	2.1	ABC	ATLANTA, GA		48°	7.5	39
*	red uhf	WPCH-DT	17.1	IND	ATLANTA, GA		42°	10.6	20
*	red uhf	WPBA-DT	30.1	PBS	ATLANTA, GA		57°	8.4	21
*	blue vhf	WGTV-DT	8.1	PBS	ATHENS, GA		69°	19.5	8

## Note:

The above listing is a conservative prediction of stations received. Depending on the specifics of your installation, you may be able to receive stations that do not appear in this list.

Do you know	FreeScore.com.					
Excellent	750 - 840	Fair	620 - 659	I Don't Know ????		
Good	Good 660 - 749		340 - 619	Find out INSTANTLY!		

Privacy Policy

© Copyright CEA 2008

Location Intelligence powered by Group 1 Software, Inc.